CYSD  NNU4926/W33  cylindrical
roller bearings
High  Quality  CYSD  NNU4926/W33  cylindrical  roller  bearings.
Competitive 1460 kgf radial static load capacity: Pricing.
Accept Small Order. Easy 40 mm d and Fast Shipping. 111 mm
bolt circle diameter:
d 40 mm
radial static load capacity: 1460 kgf
bolt circle diameter: 111 mm
seal type: Contact with Flinger
B 133 mm
length through bore: 49.2 mm
bore type: Round
pilot diameter: 92.1 mm
duty type: Standard Duty
unit standoff: 39.2 mm
mounting type: Four-Bolt Piloted
bolt size: M10
housing material: Cast Iron – Teflon Protection
lubrication type: Lubrication Fitting
locking device: Set Screw
series: MUCFCS200TC
radial dynamic load capacity: 2540 kgf
replacement bearing: MUC208